

99 SEWANAPITIYA

LKR

10.00		2,764.25
500.00		2,264.25
	45,183.00	47,447.25
7.50		47,439.75
7.50		47,432.25
030.00		17,402.25
	30,030.00	47,432.25
000.00		27,432.25
5.00		27,427.25
500.00		26,927.25
10.00		26,917.25
000.00		14,917.25
5.00		14,912.25
	5,423.00	20,335.25
000.00		11,535.25

